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Nationwide Advocacy in Support of Asylum Seekers

W

In Partnership with:
Children in detention. People dying while trying to reach safety on our border. Family separation. The list of atrocities is only expanding, and now is

the time to demand that Congress take action. You can help us to make the biggest possible impact by signing up to meet with your Member of
Congress in their district office during the month of August. Once you sign up, HIAS will provide all of the training and resources that you need for
®

the meeting. Thank you for helping us to show a powerful Jewish voice in support of the safety, rights, and lives of asylum seekers.

Instructions on how to use this spreadsheet:

1. Find out what district you live in by visiting https://www.govtrack.us/

2. If your district is not listed below, sign up to plan a meeting with your Member of Congress here: http://tiny.cc/AdvocacyMtgs

3. If your district is already listed, we still encourage you to sign up. More than one meeting is good, it shows that constituents care!
4. Once you sign up, we will be in touch shortly with steps on how to schedule a meeting and all the other resources you need.

Please direct all questions to rebecca.kirzner@hias.org or janna.diamond@hias.org. CP ﬁ
There are currently this many meetings planned: 108
There are currently this many districts covered: 96 FOR PUBLIC AFFAIRS

Reconstructionist

RABBINICAL ASSOCIATION

ALABAMA

AL-2 Martha Roby (R) 1

ALASKA

AK-1 Don Young (R) 1 X
CALIFORNIA

CA-Senator Kamala Harris (D) 1 X
CA-5 Mike Thompson (D) 1

CA-12 Nancy Pelosi (D) 1

CA-14 Jackie Speier (D) 1

CA-15 Eric Swalwell (D) 1 X
CA-17 Ro Khanna (D) 1

CA-18 Anna Eshoo (D) 2 X
CA-19 Zoe Lofgren (D) 1 X
CA-27 Judy Chu (D) 2 X
CA-30 Brad Sherman (D) 2

CA-33 Ted Lieu (D) 2

CA-34 Jimmy Gomez (D) 1
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CA-37
CA-38
CA-45
CA-49

CONNECTICUT
CT-Senator
CT-1

CT-2

FLORIDA
FL-12
FL-16

GEORGIA
GA-4
GA-6
GA-11

ILLINOIS
IL-5

IL-7

IL-9

IL-10

INDIANA
IN-1

IOWA
I1A-2

MAINE
ME-1

MASSACHUSETTS

Karen Bass (D)
Linda Sanchez (D)
Katie Porter (D)
Mike Levin (D)

Richard Blumenthal (D)
John Larson (D)
Joe Courtney (D)

Gus Bilirakis (R)
Vern Buchanan (R)

Hank Johnson Jr. (D)
Lucy McBath (D)
Barry Loudermilk (R)

Mike Quigley (D)
Danny Davis (D)

Jan Schakowsky (D)
Bradley Schneider (D)

Peter Visclosky (D)

David Loebsack (D)

Chellie Pingree (D)
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MA-2
MA-3
MA-5
MA-7

MARYLAND
MD-6
MD-7
MD-8

MICHIGAN
MI-8

MI-12
MI-13

MINNESOTA
MN-3
MN-5

MISSOURI
MO-2

NEW HAMPSHIRE
NH-2

NEW JERSEY
NJ-5

NJ-8

NJ-9

NJ-10

NJ-11

NEW MEXICO
NM-1

Jim McGovern (D)
Lori Trahan (D)
Katherine Clark (D)
Ayanna Pressley (D)

David Trone (D)
Elijah Cummings (D)
Jamie Raskin (D)

Elissa Slotkin (D)
Debbie Dingell (D)
Rashida Tlaib (D)

Dean Phillips (D)
llhan Omar (D)

Ann Wagner (R)

Ann Kuster (D)

Josh Gottheimer (D)
Albio Sires (D)

Bill Pascrell Jr. (D)
Donald Payne Jr. (D)
Mikie Sherrill (D)

Debra Haaland (D)
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NEW YORK
NY-Senator
NY-3

NY-6

NY-8

NY-9

NY-10
NY-12
NY-13
NY-16
NY-17
NY-18
NY-19
NY-25

NORTH CAROLINA
NC-Senator

NC-1

NC-4

NC-12

NC-13

OHIO
OH-3
OH-11

PENNSYLVANIA
PA-1
PA-2
PA-3
PA-4
PA-5

TEXAS
TX-2

Chuck Schumer (D)
Thomas Suozzi (D)
Grace Meng (D)
Hakeem Jeffries (D)
Yvette Clarke (D)
Jerry Nadler (D)
Carolyn Maloney (D)
Adriano Espaillat (D)
Eliot Engel (D)

Nita Lowey (D)
Sean Maloney (D)
Antonio Delgado (D)
Joseph Morelle (D)

Thom Tillis (R)

G.K. Butterfield Jr. (D)
David Price (D)

Alma Adams (D)

Ted Budd (R)

Joyce Beatty (D)
Marcia Fudge (D)

Brian Fitzpatrick (R)
Brendan Boyle (D)
Dwight Evans (D)
Madeleine Dean (D)
Mary Scanlon (D)

Dan Crenshaw (R)
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TX-18
TX-25
TX-32

TENNESSEE
TN-Senator
TN-5

UTAH
uT-4

VIRGINIA
VA-4
VA-8
VA-11

WEST VIRGINIA
WV-Senator
WV-Senator
WV-1

WV-2

WV-3

WISCONSIN
WI-Senator
WI-1

WI-2

Sheila Jackson Lee (D)

Roger Williams (R)
Colin Allred (D)

Lamar Alexander (R)
Jim Cooper (D)

Ben McAdams (D)

Donald McEachin (D)
Donald Beyer (D)
Gerald Connolly (D)

Joe Manchin (D)
Shelley Capito (R)
David McKinley (R)
Alex Mooney (R)
Carol Miller (R)

Ron Johnson (R)
Bryan Steil (R)
Mark Pocan (D)
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